400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

Pollen / m3 Luft

: Schleswig-Holstein
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Erle

Pollenflug

uber

2012 / 2013

— Greifswald 94-12

4 Prerow

Rostock

Kiel

Garz

Reinbek b. Hamburg

Neustrelitz

Flensburg

------- Schwelle zu starker Belastung

Greifswald
1 Sylt

--------- Schwelle zu maRiger Belastung

Zrle Deutschland

......................................................................................

Dr. R. Wachter

02.01.2014



